Agenda

Moderation:

13:00

13:05

13:50

13:55

14:00

14:05

14:30

16:00

CaV .o

OAV Young Leaders: Company Visit
at AIRBUS

Tuesday, 21 November 2023, Finkenwerder Hamburg
13:00 — 16:00 HRS (CET)

Alexander Oldenburg, OAV Young Leaders Regional Spokesperson

Greetings from the Host
Henrik Brethauer, Chief of Staff, Public Affairs Germany, Airbus
Karen Apitzsch, International Government Affairs Germany, Airbus

Lunch

Airbus Business Activities in India
Krittivas Mukherjee, Head of Public Affairs and Communication, Airbus India

Impulse
H.E. Harish Parvathaneni, Ambassador of the Republic of India in Berlin

Impulse
H.E. Dr. Philipp Ackermann, German Ambassador to India

Q&A Session
Alexander Oldenburg, OAV Young Leaders Regional Spokesperson

Factory Visit

End of Event



