

OAV Young Leaders: Company Visit at AIRBUS

Tuesday, 21 November 2023, Finkenwerder Hamburg 13:00 – 16:00 HRS (CET)

Agenda

Moderation: Alexander Oldenburg, OAV Young Leaders Regional Spokesperson

13:00	Greetings from the Host Henrik Brethauer, Chief of Staff, Public Affairs Germany, Airbus Karen Apitzsch, International Government Affairs Germany, Airbus
13:05	Lunch
13:50	Airbus Business Activities in India Krittivas Mukherjee, Head of Public Affairs and Communication, Airbus India
13:55	Impulse H.E. Harish Parvathaneni, Ambassador of the Republic of India in Berlin
14:00	Impulse H.E. Dr. Philipp Ackermann, German Ambassador to India
14:05	Q&A Session Alexander Oldenburg, OAV Young Leaders Regional Spokesperson
14:30	Factory Visit

16:00 End of Event